MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY, AJMER
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2026

B.A. Part — Ill (10+2+3) Examination of Three Years Degree Course

Additional /Honours Part - III (Three Years Scheme) Subsidiary Subjects
(Only for Non-Collegiate)

Day & Date Time Subject Paper
12.02.2026 Thursday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Drawing & Painting / Science of Living & Jainology/ I
Psychology
13.02.2026 Friday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm English Literature / Persian I
14.02.2026 Saturday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Computer Application I
16.02.2026 Monday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Computer Application 11
17.02.2026 Tuesday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Economics / Indian Music |
18.02.2026 Wednesday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Public Administration |
19.02.2026 Thursday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm English Literature /Persian 11
20.02.2026 Friday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Geography/ Philosophy I
21-02-2026 Saturday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Home Science I
23.02.2026 Monday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Mathematics I
24/02/2026 Tuesday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Mathematics II
25-02-2026 Wednesday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Geography/Philosophy II
26-02-2026 Thursday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Mathematics 111
27-02-2026 Friday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Home Science II
28-02-2026 Saturday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Live Stock & Dairying/ Rajasthani I
05-03-2026 Thursday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Economics / Indian Music I
06-03-2026 Friday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sanskrit/Arabic 1
07-03-2026 Saturday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Political Science |
09-03-2026 Monday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Public Administration I
10-03-2026 Tuesday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sanskrit/Arabic 11
11-03-2026 Wednesday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Live Stock & Dairying/ Rajasthani I
12-03-2026 Thursday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Political Science II
13-03-2026 Friday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sociology 1
14-03-2026 Saturday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Hindi Literature /Urdu/Sindhi [
16-03-2026 Monday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Science of Living & Jainology/ Psychology I
17-03-2026 Tuesday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Hindi Literature /Urdu/Sindhi II
18-03-2026 Wednesday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm History I
19-03-2026 Thursday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sociology II
23.03.2026 Monday 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm History 11

Note:

o No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

o Complaints against the question papers, if any,
the Centre Superintendent concerned within
paper concerned, after which no complaint shall be entertained.
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